
70 mt OR Città di

Gruppo Arcieri Polisportiva

Bollate (Mi) 06 Luglio 2008

Assoluti Maschile

Pos 
Pz  Cognome Nome  Codice  Pun 
Sp 

0 96 04/037 Marenghi Massimo 8D 4 
0 97 04/129 Previtali Gualtiero 11A
3 
0 85 04/129 Moscheni David 9C 2 
0 89 04/127 D'Angella Luca8A 1 

           1 32 
0 95 04/129 Moscheni David 9C 1 1 

0 75 04/037 Zambonin Giovanni 11B
2 17 
0 90 04/116 Marelli Mattia 9B 2 16 

           3 24 
0 92 04/093 Della Stua Valentino 6C 3 9 

           4 25 
75
107 04/068 Lorenzetto Francesco 5B 4 8 

           5 28 
0 94 04/037 Marenghi Massimo 8D 5 5 

0 87 04/059 Villa Michele 10C
6 21 
0 90 04/068 Pick Alberto Italo 7A 6 12 

0 90 04/030 Riva Edilio 8C 7 20 
0 93 04/030 Scotti Graziano Mario 9A 7 13 

           8 29 
0 0 04/116 Tagnin Gianni 7B 8 4 

           9 30 
0 103 04/129 Bonalumi Eugenio 10B
9 3 

0 89 04/138 Capitani Giancarlo 9D 10 19 
0 86 04/138 Consonni Flavio 10D
10 14 

0 0 04/116 Panza Matteo 5C 11 22 
0 0 04/030 Casiraghi Daniele 7D 11 11 

           12 27 
0 95 04/129 Previtali Gualtiero 11A
12 6 

           13 26 
0 80 04/047 Sinigagliesi Carlo 7C 13 7 

0 0 04/068 Bigarella Gian Attilio 6A 14 23 
0 90 04/127 D'Angella Luca8A 14 10 

0 75 04/138 Lanzafame Gaetano 6B 15 18 
0 86 04/098 Palmieri Angelo 11C
15 15 

           16 31 
0 92 04/068 Ricotta Nicola 8B 16 2 

0 85 04/116 Marelli Mattia 9B 1 
0 99 04/129 Moscheni David 9C 1 

0 75 04/068 Lorenzetto Francesco 5B 2 
0 90 04/093 Della Stua Valentino 6C 2 

0 89 04/068 Pick Alberto Italo 7A 3 
0 91 04/037 Marenghi Massimo 8D 3 

           4 
0 89 04/030 Scotti Graziano Mario 9A 4 

0 89 04/138 Capitani Giancarlo 9D 5 
0 94 04/129 Bonalumi Eugenio 10B
5 

0 95 04/129 Previtali Gualtiero 11A
6 
           6 

0 90 04/127 D'Angella Luca8A 7 
0 80 04/047 Sinigagliesi Carlo 7C 7 

0 95 04/068 Ricotta Nicola 8B 8 
0 85 04/098 Palmieri Angelo 11C
8 

0 89 04/093 Della Stua Valentino 6C 1 
0 90 04/129 Moscheni David 9C 1 

0 88 04/030 Scotti Graziano Mario 9A 2 
0 89 04/037 Marenghi Massimo 8D 2 

0 95 04/129 Previtali Gualtiero 11A
3 
0 94 04/129 Bonalumi Eugenio 10B
3 

0 95 04/068 Ricotta Nicola 8B 4 
1 95 04/127 D'Angella Luca8A 4 

0 96 04/037 Marenghi Massimo 8D 1 
1 96 04/129 Moscheni David 9C 1 

0 101 04/127 D'Angella Luca8A 2 
0 88 04/129 Previtali Gualtiero 11A
2 

0 89 04/127 D'Angella Luca8A 1 
0 85 04/129 Moscheni David 9C 1 

0 97 04/129 Previtali Gualtiero 11A
1 
0 96 04/037 Marenghi Massimo 8D 1 



70 mt OR Città di

Gruppo Arcieri Polisportiva

Bollate (Mi) 06 Luglio 2008

Assoluti Machile

Pos 
Pz  Cognome Nome  Codice  Pun 
Sp 

0 104 04/093 Rinaldi Mauro 24D
4 
0 113 04/098 Lombardi Pasquale 22D
3 
0 115 04/030 Nava Fabio 16D
2 
1 115 04/093 Pompeo Antonio 21C
1 

0 0 04/016 Zhu Yaoguo 25D
1 32 
0 115 04/093 Pompeo Antonio 21C
1 1 

0 0 04/073 Ceciliani Roberto 19D
2 17 
0 108 04/047 Merini Marco Massimo
22A
2 16 

0 0 04/113 Maisano Antonio 15D
3 24 
0 115 04/016 Monticelli Luca 16B
3 9 

0 100 04/016 Cristofaro Felice 20C
4 25 
0 104 04/139 Salvoni Gianmario 12D
4 8 

0 109 04/098 Peiti Denis 15B
5 28 
0 106 04/019 Origgi Roberto 15C
5 5 

0 105 04/068 Castoldi Lorenzo 19A
6 21 
0 0 04/116 Zanchettin Giorgio 14B
6 12 

10
105 04/093 Rinaldi Mauro 24D
7 20 
0 0 04/040 Zinesi Massimo 22B
7 13 

0 0 04/016 Vecchio Marco 23B
8 29 
0 0 04/073 Bertini Michele 25C
8 4 

0 0 04/116 Bari Andrea 24C
9 30 
0 0 04/073 De Petri Giuseppe 13D
9 3 

0 106 04/019 Maffioli Alberto 24B
10 19 
0 0 04/073 Bellati Renzo 18B
10 14 

0 100 04/093 Boni Stefano 22C
11 22 
0 110 04/067 Militello Lorenzo 14C
11 11 

0 0 04/019 Pegoraro Stefano 17C
12 27 
0 111 04/030 Nava Fabio 16D
12 6 

0 100 04/017 Cafagna Antonio 18C
13 26 
0 107 04/098 Lombardi Pasquale 22D
13 7 

0 108 04/009 Mauri Giorgio 16A
14 23 
0 0 04/019 Mattarello Maurizio 23A
14 10 

0 104 01/077 Frassini Giampiero 14D
15 18 
0 99 04/068 Panont Walter 25B
15 15 

0 100 04/068 Del Conte Mario 17A
16 31 
0 111 04/037 Frigerio Stefano 21A
16 2 

0 110 04/047 Merini Marco Massimo
22A
1 
0 116 04/093 Pompeo Antonio 21C
1 

0 113 04/139 Salvoni Gianmario 12D
2 
0 109 04/016 Monticelli Luca 16B
2 

0 108 04/068 Castoldi Lorenzo 19A
3 
0 109 04/098 Peiti Denis 15B
3 

           4 
0 106 04/093 Rinaldi Mauro 24D
4 

0 108 04/019 Maffioli Alberto 24B
5 
           5 

0 113 04/030 Nava Fabio 16D
6 
0 111 04/067 Militello Lorenzo 14C
6 

0 107 04/009 Mauri Giorgio 16A
7 
0 115 04/098 Lombardi Pasquale 22D
7 

0 113 04/037 Frigerio Stefano 21A
8 
0 100 01/077 Frassini Giampiero 14D
8 

0 106 04/139 Salvoni Gianmario 12D
1 
0 115 04/093 Pompeo Antonio 21C
1 

0 109 04/093 Rinaldi Mauro 24D
2 
0 108 04/098 Peiti Denis 15B
2 

0 113 04/030 Nava Fabio 16D
3 
0 110 04/019 Maffioli Alberto 24B
3 

0 110 04/037 Frigerio Stefano 21A
4 
0 112 04/098 Lombardi Pasquale 22D
4 

0 114 04/093 Rinaldi Mauro 24D
1 
0 117 04/093 Pompeo Antonio 21C
1 

0 113 04/098 Lombardi Pasquale 22D
2 
0 117 04/030 Nava Fabio 16D
2 

0 115 04/030 Nava Fabio 16D
1 
1 115 04/093 Pompeo Antonio 21C
1 

0 113 04/098 Lombardi Pasquale 22D
1 
0 104 04/093 Rinaldi Mauro 24D
1 


